Baldwin County Commission



Baldwin County Commission Special Meeting Agenda

BALDWIN COUNTY APPOINTED DEPARTMENT HEADS MEETING

Monday, August 15, 2022 11:30 AM

Baldwin County Fairhope Satellite Courthouse County Commission Conference Room 1100 Fairhope Avenue Fairhope, Alabama 36532

District 1 – Commissioner James E. Ball
District 2 – Commissioner Matthew P. McKenzie
District 3 – Commissioner Billie Jo Underwood
District 4 – Commissioner Charles F. Gruber

August 15, 2022

Welcome by the Chairman

Invocation

Pledge of Allegiance

GENERAL

- 1) Insert Special Meeting Call Letter into the Record.
- 2) Conduct the Baldwin County Appointed Department Heads Meeting.
- 3) Consider and/or authorize any other actions necessary to conduct county business.

PUBLIC COMMENTS

PRESS QUESTIONS

COMMISSIONERS COMMENTS

ADJOURNMENT